Resultaten Mannen 7km

aantal deelnemers: 57

#
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Naam

De Vis, Jeroen
Balis, Michael
Gesquiere, Charles
Langendries, Niels

De Wyngaert, Jan Louis

Vanderlinden, Koen
Barrette, Ronny

Vangilbergen, Merijn

Serre, Hendrik
Vandenplas, Bente

Waerzeggers, Marco
Van Buggenhout, Stijn
Rems, Geert Clément
Van Haelst, Emmanuel

Utens, Erik
Torfs, Benny
Merckx, Evert

Caluwaerts, Bruno Francois

Damen, Jan Pieter

Smeyers, Alexander

Hendrickx, Wim
Neefs, Bert Alfons

De Blauwe, Michaél Hans

Willemse, Kristof

Vanderstukken, Kevin

Harding, Tom

Simons, Dominique Louis

Mens, Tristan Odile
Caluwaerts, Jente
Konings, Johan Luc
Vermoesen, Kurt
Vierendeels, Koen
Chrispeels, Freek
Hellemans, Korneel
Vandevin, Jop
Stevens, Pieter
Hellemans, Bram
Tjwa, Marc
Tuerlinckx, Jean-luc
Lemmens, Yves
Schamp, Jan

Timmermans, Alain Albert

Geboortedatum
1933-07-08
1983-12-18
1989-05-25
1984-11-03
1965-12-29
1981-01-23
1973-11-23
1998-03-30
1989-05-05
1998-09-18
1979-04-18
1988-10-11
1969-05-28
1978-05-06
1978-02-06
1970-04-10
1975-04-12
1970-10-18
1960-07-14
1979-10-20
1977-06-30
1963-10-17
1972-05-07
1982-04-24
1990-11-28
1980-01-28
1965-11-17
1980-03-05
2004-08-12
1966-04-11
1967-01-13
1981-04-24
1967-11-21
2006-05-30
2006-09-07
1978-08-19
2005-01-10
1974-09-18
1959-12-18
1977-08-22
1965-05-08
1954-08-08

Plaats
Korbeek-lo
Sint-Joris-Winge
Leuven
Kessel-Lo
Aarschot
Huldenberg
Boutersem
Lubbeek
Binkom
Lubbeek
Rillaar
Nieuwrode
Tielt-Winge
Pellenberg
Glabbeek
Heist-op-den-Berg
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Holsbeek
Molenstede
Herent
Aarschot
Lubbeek
Vissenaken
Hoeleden
Lubbeek
Diest
Lubbeek
Pellenberg
Lubbeek
Pellenberg
Pellenberg
Linden
Pellenberg
Lovenjoel
Alken
Pellenberg
Hoegaarden
Scherpenheuvel
Pellenberg
Linden
Bierbeek

Resultaat

00:24:27.46
00:24:49.94
00:26:37.49
00:27:02.77
00:27:27.29
00:28:15.73
00:28:43.71
00:29:40.42
00:29:46.63
00:29:54.62
00:29:57.52
00:30:06.69
00:30:16.38
00:31:20.07
00:31:34.42
00:31:44.63
00:32:21.17
00:32:45.85
00:32:48.27
00:32:50.83
00:32:57.12
00:33:19.00
00:33:28.06
00:33:36.52
00:33:58.66
00:34:23.69
00:34:50.19
00:35:24.29
00:35:27.74
00:35:35.95
00:35:48.77
00:36:14.46
00:36:44.85
00:38:06.59
00:38:12.06
00:38:34.20
00:39:13.26
00:39:37.41
00:43:06.99
00:43:52.93
00:46:38.83
00:46:46.10



Resultaten vrouwen 7km

K4 B B b bk

Naam Geboortedatum
De Baerdemaeker, Anouk 2004-08-11
Raeymaekers, Chantal 1966-05-02
Putzeis, Laurien 1998-11-05
Van Haelst, Anais 2002-03-07
ausseloos, karine 1962-11-19

Lambrechts, Marthe Frans 1981-10-17

Moyaert, Marianne 1979-04-19
Dewulf, Indira Djéa 1967-07-16
Cilissen, Rosita Idalie 1972-04-20

Huygens, Sanne Christine 1990-11-27

Flamez, Eefje 1977-05-12
Hessels, An Maria 1977-04-26
De Volder, Veerle 1972-10-31
Hunin, Dorien 1994-10-29

Plaats
Pellenberg
Holsbeek
Linden
Pellenberg
wilsele
Lubbeek
Pellenberg
Leuven
Lubbeek
Leuven
Lubbeek
Lubbeek
Leuven
Pellenberg

Resultaat

00:31:
00:32:
00:33:
00:39:
00:39:
00:40:
00:40:
00:43:
00:43:
00:43:
00:44:
00:44:
00:46:
00:47:

41.52
54.71
29.89
19.46
29.53
51.35
52.73
38.02
39.23
46.01
13.90
17.03
42.80
51.62



